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What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1958 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 24th - 25th March 2014
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |con|Lab | Y |ukie| con| Lab | Y | vate | Femate | 18-24 | 25-30 |4059| 60+ |ABCL| C20E | London | RESLOT [ Midlands ol scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1958 | X X X X |549] 462 | 393 | 950 | 1008 | 233 | 495 | 670 ] 560 |1116| 842 251 636 419 482 170
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Do you think that gay people in the UK are generally
treated equally, better or worse than straight people?

Treated better than straight people 11 15 7 5 23| 18 7 7 15 7 3 7 12 15 10 12 6 11 9 11 18
Treated worse than straight people 33 23 40 49 16|21 35 44| 29 36 4 35 29 30 33 32 31 29 37 37 26
Treated equally to straight people 43 50 42 41 46 | 46 46 40 | 42 44 38 40 45 45 46 38 44 44 42 41 44
Don'tknow 14 11 11 5 15| 14 12 9 14 13 15 18 14 10 11 18 18 16 13 11 12
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